PA 421-26 Wellbore Diagram

Well | Pad [ API |
421-26 | PA 23-26 | 05-045-23711 |
Diagram Date | Spud Date [ First Production Date [
10/24/2018 [ 7/16/2018 | 10/16/2018 I
Location | Meridian [ County I
NESW | 6th | Garfield |
Top Perf | Bottom Perf | Current EOT
6,384 | 8,812 | 8,568
Bottom Surf Csg [ Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,135 | 8,990 | 1,902
D | TVD [ Elevation
8,990 | 8,366 | 5,637
PBTD PBTVD KB
8,930 8,306 5,661

Formation Tops

Wasatch

Wasatch G 2,626
Mesaverde 5,320
Ohio Creek 5,320
Williams Fork 5,258
Cameo 8,591
Rollins 8,896
Cozzette

Corcoran

Sego

6384

6608

6800

7009

7210

7397

7620

7850

8062

8221

8418

8629

6587

6779

6977

7188

7375

7573

7820

8034

8201

8397

8599

8812

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Setting Depth
Cement Botton
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Setting Depth
Cement Bottom
Cement Sks

26

47.44
104
174

135
95/8

1125
1135
300

83/4
4172
11.6
8961
8990
1830

End of Thg
8,568

End of Csg
8,990
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